
DATE PLACE NAME CATEGORIES PRICE MONEY

22-25 March 
Dominican 

Republic 

IFBB ELITE PRO REPUBLICA 

DOMINICANA 

Wellness                               

Men's Physique

3500$                                    

3500$

Bodyfitness                                  

Bikini Fitness

3000$                                    

3000$

TENTATIVE CANLENDAR 2024 - UPDATED 06/03/2024

FEBRUARY 

9-10 February Ajman IFBB ELITE PRO AJMAN

Bodybuilding

Classic Physique

Men’s Physique

4600$                                   

3500$                                    

3500$

FEBRUARY 

APRIL 

12 - 14 April Malta IFBB ELITE PRO BODYFITNESS

52000$                                   

10000$                                    

8000$                                

20000$                                  

5000$                                     

5000$                                 

MAY   

8 - 12 May Krasnoyarsk  SIBERIAN POWER SHOW

Bodybuilding

Classic Physique

Men’s Physique

Bikini

Wellness

Body fitness



8-12 May Barbados 
IFBB ELITE PRO  WORLD CUP  

ROGER BOYCE

Bodybuilding

Classic Physique

Men’s Physique

Bikini

Wellness

Body fitness                         

Women's Physique 

20000$                                   

12250$                                    

12250$                                

12250$                                  

8250$                                     

8250$                                 

6750$

17 -  19 May 
Cluj-Napoca, 

Romania 

IFBB ELITE PRO  ROMANIA Bikini Fitness                       

Mens  Physique                  
TBD

2 June Beirut IFBB ELITE PRO  LEBANON 

Bikini Fitness                       

Classic Physique                   

Men's Physique

2000$                                   

3000$                                       

2.000$                                 

6-9June Iran IFBB ELITE PRO IRAN 

Bodybuilding 

Men's physique 

Classic Physique 

7000$                                   

5000$                                    

5000$

29- 30 July Jordan IFBB ELITE POR  JORDAN
Men’s Physique

3.500$

JULY  

JUNE

AUGUST   



30-31 August Mexico IFBB  ELITE PRO MR MÉXICO 

Bodybuilding

Classic Physique

Men’s Physique

Wellness

6000$                                   

6000$                                    

6000$                                

6000$                                                                                           

6- 8 September Saudi Arabia IFBB ELITE PRO SAUDI ARABIA 

Bodybuilding

Classic Physique

Men’s Physique

4500$                                   

3500$                                    

3500$

12-16 Septiembre Paraguay IFBB ELITE PRO SUDAMERICANO 

Bodybuilding

Classic Physique

Men’s Physique

Bikini

Wellness

Body fitness                         

4000$                                   

4000$                                    

4000$                                

4000$                                 

4000$                                     

4000$                                 

3-5 October Fujairah IFBB ELITE PRO MR WORLD 

Bodybuilding

Classic Physique

Men’s Physique Bodybuilding 

up to 95

109500$

OCTOBER  

SEPTEMBER   



20 October 
Saint- Vicent, 

Italy 

IFBB ELITE PRO GRAN GALA ' DI 

SAINT VICENT

Master Bikini                            

Bikini Fitness

1500$                                  

3500$                                    

19-20 October Montenegro 
IFBB ELITE PRO 

INTERCONTINENTAL CUP

Bikini 

Men's physique 
3000$                                  

3000$                                    

1-4 November 

Santa 

Susana, 

Barcelona

IFBB ELITE PRO WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Bodybuilding up to 95

Bodyfitness

10.000                                

8.000

2- 3 November 
Cordoba, 

Argentina
IFBB ELITE PRO ARGENTINA 

Bikini 

Men's physique 

Bodyfitness

4000$                                   

4000$                                    

4000$

24-25 November Chile IFBB ELITE PRO CHILE 

Bikini

Men's physique 

Wellness

4000$                                   

4000$                                    

4000$

24-25 November Portugal IFBB ELITE PRO RED PIT 

Bodybuilding up to 95

Men's physique 

Classic Physique 

3000$                                   

3000$                                    

3000$

30.000$

NOVEMBER

10 November Malta
IFBB ELITE PRO MASTER WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Bikini 

Bodybuilding  

Bodyfitness

1500$                                   

1500$                                    

1500$

10-12 October Madrid 
IFBB ELITE PRO WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIPS (ARNOLD) 

Bodybuilding

Classic Physique

Men’s Physique

Bikini                                  

Wellness 


